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Wk-1
Pre-K 50 Yard Race - Boys 2/3

J Mattera 10
J Schiller 9

Pre-K 50 Yard Race - Girls 2/3
C Austin 10

Pre-K 75 Yard Race - Boys 4/5
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Healthy Kids Running Series
Collingdale, PA
Results from May 23, 2021
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Pre-K 75 Yard Race - Girls 4/5
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2nd & 3rd Grade -

2nd & 3rd Grade -
Girls
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4th & 5th Grade -
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6th-8th / Middle -

Boys
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6th-8th / Middle -
High School - Boys
High School - Girls

Girls

N M T N O N0 O TN MT W NN T N O N0 O TN MY W NN T N O N0 O TN M
- - - - - -~ - - - - - - - -

< N O ™~ 0O
- -

10
11
12
13
14
15




15




